1501 Industrial Way N,
Toms River, NJ 08755
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
Project Name
Product Code

• DLC Listed
• RoHs compliant
Ordering Information
Example: T810D40EX1G-FW06
10 - 10W/
Tube
EX1 - one driver
with one tube
G - G13 FW - Frost
White
06 - 2FT
Watts One Driver
with Tubes
D - 0-10V
dimmable
Dimmable
35 - 3500K
CCT Cap Lens Type Lens Type
T8
Size
* Special Order-Ask Customer Service for Details.
Voltage
Power
Color Temperature
Power Factor
Lumen Output
LPW
CRI
Beam Angle
Harmonic Distortion
Base Type
Life Time
Operating Temperature
Operation Environment
Dimension(L-W-H)
Weig (lbs)
Standard
1501 Industrial Way N,
Toms River, NJ 08755
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
Project Name
Product Code
SKU No.
Memo
Data
2-Tube system
EX2 - one driver
with two tube
40 - 4000K
120-277VAC
10W
3500K/4000K
0.95
1300lm(One lamp)
130
Ra>80
120°
<20%
G13 Bi-Pin
50000H
-4°F~113°F

• DLC listed
• RoHs compliant
Ordering Information
Example: T815D40EX1G-FW12
15 - 15W/
Tube
EX1 - one driver
with one tube
G - G13 FW - Frost
White
12 - 4FT
Watts One Driver
with Tubes
D - 0-10V
dimmable
Dimmable
35 - 3500K
CCT Cap Lens Type Lens Type
T8
Size
* Special Order-Ask Customer Service for Details.
Voltage
Power
Color Temperature
Power Factor
Lumen Output
LPW
CRI
Beam Angle
Harmonic Distortion
Base Type
Life Time
Operating Temperature
Operation Environment
Dimension(L-W-H)
Weig (lbs)
Standard
1501 Industrial Way N,
Toms River, NJ 08755
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
Project Name
Product Code
SKU No.
Memo
Data
2-Tube system
EX2 - one driver
with two tube
40 - 4000K
120-277VAC
15W
3500K/4000K
0.95
1950lm(One lamp)
130
Ra>80
120°
<20%
G13 Bi-Pin
50000H
-4°F~113°F